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Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University 
Reaccredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 

Seating Plan, U.G Semester-VI, CIA-I, Examinations (March - 2026) 
Session :Forenoon 

B.Com(Comp) 

B.Com(Hons) 

Roll.Nos 

107223402001 to 107223402025 

107223402034 to 107223402051 
107223402026 to 107223402033 24 

107223402076 to 107223402100 
107223402101 to 107223402119 

107223402052 to 107223402075 27 

107223402 132 to 107223402143 
107223402144 to 107223402167 
107223402168 to 107223402180 

107222407063, 107223407001 to 
107223407017 

Room 

107223407018 to 107223407035 

No. 

107223407036 to 107223407053 

20 

107223402120 to 107223402131 31 

107223407072 to 107223407090 

25 

28 
29 

32 
34 
37 

33A 

33B 
33C 

107223407054 to 107223407071 49 
50 

107223407091 to 107223407108 51 
107223407109 to 107223407120 51A 
107223437001 to 107223437020 N31 

B.Com(HBA) 107223437021 to 107223437040 N32 
107223437041 to 107223437060 N33 

VI 

107223401001 to 107223401019 105 
B.Com(Gen) 107223401020 to 107223401040 106 

107223401041 to 107223401059 108 

Block 

NEW (LIBRARY) 
MBA 

aman 

2l3/6 

Dr. S. RAMANA 

Control!ler of Examination 

3n's Vr 
s';q020da 

Colleg 

Soi0nofoUS, 

ACc:. 

Grade b 
Sainikpuri, S2cuncteraba 



Programme 

BBA 

Bhavañ 
Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

BBA(HBIA) 

of Science, Humanities & Commerce 
Reaccredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 

Seating Plan, U.G Semester-VI, CIA-II, Examinations (March- 2026) 
Session: Forenoon 

Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University 

Roll.Nos 

107222684060, 
107223684001 to 107223684007 

107223684111 to 107223684120 

Room 
No. 

107223684008 to 107223684034 16 
107223684035 to 107223684060 17 
107223684061 to 107223684072 10 
107223684073 to 107223684086 11 
107223684087 to 107223684098 12 
107223684099 to 107223684110 13 

15 

Dr. S. RAMANA 
Controller of Examination 

Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

0f Science. Hun.s & Commerce 

AutonomoUs, AccreciRad: 
by NAAC) 

Sainikpuri, Sesuti tlerabad. 

19 
107223688001 to 107223688016 20 
107223688017 to 107223688033 
107223688034 to 107223688045 25 
107223688046 to 107223688060 27 

VI 

24 

Block 

COMMERCE 

IT 



B.Sc (MECs) 

Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

Programme 

B.Sc (MSCs) 

B.Sc (HDSs) 

of Science, Humanities & Commerce 
Reaccredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 

Seating Plan, U.G Semester-VI, CIA-I, Examinations (March- 2026) 
Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University 

B.Sc (MPCs) 

Bbavah 

B.Sc (Bt.G.C) 

B.Sc (Bi.ND.C) 

B.Sc (Bt.Mi.C) 

B.Sc (Mi.G.C) 

Session:Forenoon 

Roll.Nos 

107223474001 to 107223474021 
107223474022 to 107223474045 
107223474046 to 107223474068 
107223474071 to 107223474073 

107222546020, 
107223546001 to 107223546026 
107223546027 to 107223546050 

107222468051, 
107223468001 to 107223468024 
107223468025 to 107223468050 
107223573002 to 107223573015 

Room 

No. 

107223467001 to 107223467015 203 
107223467016 to 107223467043 205 
107223467044 to 107223467070 206 
107223467071 to 107223467099 207 

107221459004, 

105 
106 
108 
203 

403 

404 

401 

402 
33B 

107223573016 to 107223573029 
107223573030 to 107223573041 
107223573042 to 107223573050 
107223652001 to 107223652013 

107223652014 to 107223652028 
107223487001 to 107223487025 N4 
107223487026 to 107223487050 N5 

33C 
49 
50 
51 
51A 

N32 

VI 

107223459001 to 107223459021 
107223459022 to 107223459047 N33 

Block 

MBA 

E 

Dr. S. RAMANA 
Controller of Examination 
Bhávan's V:3a Colieg 

-Scenc9. 
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Programme 

Bhavan's Vivekananda College 

BCA 

of Science, Humanities & Commerce 
Reaccredited with 'A' grade by NAAC 

Autonomous College -Affiliated to Osmania University 
Seating Plan, U.G Semester-Vi, CIA-I, Examinations (March - 2026) 

Session : Forenoon 

107223861001 to 107223861030 

Roll.Nos 

107223861089 to 107223861100 
107222392043, 

BA (M.C,E,P.Y) 107223392001 to 107223392027 
107223392028 to 107223392054 

107223861032 to 107223861063 6 
107223861064 to 107223861088 

107223391001 to 107223391012 
107222391008, 25, 30, 36, 

BA (M.C,E,P.S) 107223391013 to 107223391026 
107223391027 to 107223391055 

(AononoUs. Ac 

107223391056 to 107223391059 

Šanikpi. 
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Controller of Examination 
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nmerce 

by NAAC) 
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14 
15 
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29 
31 

VI 

32 

Block 
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