



Bhavan's Vivekananda College of Science, Humanities & Commerce

VI

Reaccredited with 'A' grade by NAAC

Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University

Seating Plan, U.G Semester-VI, CIA-II, Examinations (March - 2026)

Session : Forenoon

Programme	Roll.Nos	Room No.	Block
B.Com(Comp)	107223402001 to 107223402025	20	IT
	107223402026 to 107223402033	24	
	107223402034 to 107223402051	25	
	107223402052 to 107223402075	27	
	107223402076 to 107223402100	28	
	107223402101 to 107223402119	29	
	107223402120 to 107223402131	31	
	107223402132 to 107223402143	32	
	107223402144 to 107223402167	34	
	107223402168 to 107223402180	37	
B.Com(Hons)	107222407063, 107223407001 to 107223407017	33A	IT
	107223407018 to 107223407035	33B	
	107223407036 to 107223407053	33C	
	107223407054 to 107223407071	49	
	107223407072 to 107223407090	50	
	107223407091 to 107223407108	51	
	107223407109 to 107223407120	51A	
B.Com(HBA)	107223437001 to 107223437020	N31	NEW LIBRARY)
	107223437021 to 107223437040	N32	
	107223437041 to 107223437060	N33	
B.Com(Gen)	107223401001 to 107223401019	105	MBA
	107223401020 to 107223401040	106	
	107223401041 to 107223401059	108	

Ramana
7/3/26
Dr. S. RAMANA
Controller of Examination
Bhavan's Vivekananda College
of Science, Humanities & Commerce
Autonomous, Accredited with 'A' Grade by
NAAC, Sainikpuri, Secunderabad



Bhavan's Vivekananda College
of Science, Humanities & Commerce

VI

Reaccredited with 'A' grade by NAAC
Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University

Seating Plan, U.G Semester-VI, CIA-II, Examinations (March - 2026)

Session : Forenoon

Programme	Roll.Nos	Room No.	Block
BBA	107222684060, 107223684001 to 107223684007	15	COMMERCE
	107223684008 to 107223684034	16	
	107223684035 to 107223684060	17	
	107223684061 to 107223684072	10	
	107223684073 to 107223684086	11	
	107223684087 to 107223684098	12	
	107223684099 to 107223684110	13	
	107223684111 to 107223684120	19	
BBA(HBIA)	107223688001 to 107223688016	20	IT
	107223688017 to 107223688033	24	
	107223688034 to 107223688045	25	
	107223688046 to 107223688060	27	

Ramana
7/13/26

Dr. S. RAMANA
Controller of Examination
Bhavan's Vivekananda College
Of Science, Humanities & Commerce
Autonomous, Accredited With 'A' Grade by NAAC
Sainikpuri, Secunderabad.



Bhavan's Vivekananda College of Science, Humanities & Commerce



Reaccredited with 'A' grade by NAAC

Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University

Seating Plan, U.G Semester-VI, CIA-II, Examinations (March - 2026)

Session : Forenoon

Programme	Roll.Nos	Room No.	Block
B.Sc (MECs)	107223474001 to 107223474021	105	MBA
	107223474022 to 107223474045	106	
	107223474046 to 107223474068	108	
	107223474071 to 107223474073	203	
B.Sc (MSCs)	107223467001 to 107223467015	203	
	107223467016 to 107223467043	205	
	107223467044 to 107223467070	206	
	107223467071 to 107223467099	207	
B.Sc (HDS)	107222546020, 107223546001 to 107223546026	403	
	107223546027 to 107223546050	404	
B.Sc (MPCs)	107222468051, 107223468001 to 107223468024	401	
	107223468025 to 107223468050	402	
B.Sc (Bt.G.C)	107223573002 to 107223573015	33B	IT
	107223573016 to 107223573029	33C	
	107223573030 to 107223573041	49	
	107223573042 to 107223573050	50	
B.Sc (Bi.ND.C)	107223652001 to 107223652013	51	
	107223652014 to 107223652028	51A	
B.Sc (Bt.Mi.C)	107223487001 to 107223487025	N4	NEW (LIBRARY)
	107223487026 to 107223487050	N5	
B.Sc (Mi.G.C)	107221459004, 107223459001 to 107223459021	N32	
	107223459022 to 107223459047	N33	

Ramana
7/3/26

Dr. S. RAMANA

Controller of Examination
Bhavan's Vivekananda College
of Science, Humanities & Commerce
Autonomous, Affiliated to Osmania University
Sainikpuri, Secunderabad



**Bhavan's Vivekananda College
of Science, Humanities & Commerce**



Reaccredited with 'A' grade by NAAC
Autonomous College - Affiliated to Osmania University

Seating Plan, U.G Semester-VI, CIA-II, Examinations (March - 2026)

Session : Forenoon

Programme	Roll.Nos	Room No.	Block
BCA	107223861001 to 107223861030	5	COMMERCE
	107223861032 to 107223861063	6	
	107223861064 to 107223861088	14	
	107223861089 to 107223861100	15	
BA (M.C,E,P.Y)	107222392043, 107223392001 to 107223392027	403	MBA
	107223392028 to 107223392054	404	
BA (M.C,E,P.S)	107222391008, 25, 30, 36, 107223391001 to 107223391012	28	IT
	107223391013 to 107223391026	29	
	107223391027 to 107223391055	31	
	107223391056 to 107223391059	32	

Ramana
7/3/26

Dr. S. RAMANA
Controller of Examination
Bhavan's Vivekananda College
of Science, Humanities & Commerce
(Autonomous, Accredited by NAAC)
Sainikpuri, Hyderabad.